

2020 Delaware Trust Conference

October 19th & 20th Chase Center at the Riverfront, Wilmington, DE

Sponsorship Opportunities

Make sure your company is prominently represented at this premier conference for trust professionals throughout the country! All sponsors receive the basic package including: recognition on conference signs and in conference materials; the contact list for all attendees; and recognition in the Fall '20 issue of *Delaware Banker* magazine. Sponsorship opportunities are available on a "first come, first served" basis in the following categories, with the following added benefits:

- Platinum \$12,000 (receive the basic package detailed above, plus three free two-day registrations, four one-day registrations, 75% discount on exhibition space, 1 full-page ad in the Fall '20 issue of *Delaware Banker*, and may introduce one guest speaker)
- **Diamond \$9,000** (receive the basic package detailed above, plus two free two-day registrations and three one-day registrations, 50% discount on exhibition space, 1 full-page ad in the Fall '20 issue of *Delaware Banker*)
- **Gold \$6,000** (receive the basic package detailed above, plus one free two-day registration, two one-day registrations, 25% discount on exhibition space, 1 half-page ad in the Fall '20 issue of *Delaware Banker*)
- Silver \$3,000 (receive the basic package detailed above, plus one free two-day registration, 10% discount on exhibition space, and 1 quarter-page ad in the Fall '20 issue of *Delaware Banker*)
- **Bronze \$1,750** (receive the basic package detailed above and, recognition in the Fall '20 issue of *Delaware Banker*)
- **Exhibitor \$2,595 for DBA Members (\$3,595 for non-members)** 10 x 8 Exhibit Booth with Pipe, Drape and Side Rails; Identification sign, 6' table with cover, 2 chairs; Two complimentary two-day registrations to conference; Attendee registration list including names and contact information; Recognition in the Conference program; Recognition in the Fall 2020 issue of *Delaware Banker* magazine.

Company:	Contact Person:		
Phone #:	Fax:	Email:	
	e return this form and payment Delaware Financial Education OR Fax: 302-678-5511 OR em Please make checks payable to: (the educational subsidiary	Alliance, P.O. Box 494, Dove nail to: corinne.stayton@del	er, DE 19903 oankers.com tion Alliance"
Payment may also b	e made by VISA, MasterCard, or	Discover by providing the fol	llowing information:
Account Name:		Visa	☐ MasterCard ☐ Discover
Account Number:		Ехрі	ration Date: /
Signature:			
your compup to 70 wcontact inf	conference materials, please pro pany logo ords about your firm formation (contact name, addro	ess, phone number, email, we	

These may be sent via email to: greg.koseluk@debankers.com (PDF files preferred).